
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 

Goal Achiever Charitable Organization Inc. 

 

    ANNUAL COMMUNITY IMPACT PROGRAMS 

Included in ALL-IN: 

• APR – Stay Focus: Future Leaders Honors Day 

• AUG – Back-to-School Drive 

• Year-Round – Scholarship Fund 

• Year-Round – Helping Families Facing Life-Threatening Conditions 

• Year-Round – Youth Sports Tuition Support 

Sponsor Visibility: 

All participating sponsors receive their logo on the Goal Achiever Charitable Organization Inc. 

website under the Supporter Page. 

 

    Path 1 — ALL-IN Sponsor Package (Best Value) 

Includes ALL programs a–e below 

“Support all Goal Achiever Charity programs year-round.” 

• Platinum — $10,000+ 

• Gold — $5,000 

• Silver — $2,500 

• Bronze — $1,000 

ALL-IN Sponsor Perks: 

• Logo on ALL program flyers 

• Year-round recognition across events 

• Social media acknowledgment 

• Website supporter placement 



• Annual impact report features 

 

    Path 2 — Choose Your Impact (Program-Specific Sponsorships) 

Each program offers Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum levels. 

 

    A. Stay Focus: Future Leaders Honors Day 

Purpose: 

Celebrate and motivate students demonstrating academic improvement, leadership, and 

personal growth. Resources include books, mindset tools, financial literacy materials, and 

motivational apparel. 

Bronze – $250 

Includes: 

• Recognition on event materials (flyers, posters, digital announcements) 

• Name listed on student award flyer 

• Helps provide 5–10 Goal Achiever 111 Rule Books 

Silver – $500 

Includes: 

• All Bronze benefits 

• Public recognition during school presentation 

• Helps provide 10–20 books + student apparel items 

Gold – $1,000 

Includes: 

• All Silver benefits 

• Logo placement on Stay Focus sponsor banner 

• Helps provide full student achievement kits, including: 

o Goal Achiever 111 Rule Book 

o Apparel (shirt or hoodie) 



o Mindset resources 

Platinum – $2,500+ 

Includes: 

• All Gold benefits 

• Verbal thank-you during school ceremony 

• Sponsor Spotlight Video 

• Supports multiple schools, funding books, apparel, financial literacy tools, and 

incentives 

 

    B. Back-to-School Supply Drive 

Purpose: 

Provide backpacks, supplies, apparel, and motivational resources for students in need. 

Bronze – $500 

• Name on Back-to-School event flyer 

• Provides 10–20 backpacks 

• Social media thank-you post 

Silver – $1,000 

• All Bronze benefits 

• Logo on event banner 

• Provides 25–40 backpacks 

• Option to include branded items 

Gold – $2,500 

• All Silver benefits 

• Verbal recognition at the event 

• Provides 50–75 full student kits 

• Logo in recap video 



Platinum – $5,000+ 

• All Gold benefits 

• Sponsor spotlight feature 

• Supports 100+ complete student kits 

• Sponsor booth/table at the event 

 

    C. Scholarship Fund 

Purpose: 

Provide scholarships to students pursuing college or vocational training. 

Bronze – $1,000 

• Name on Scholarship Honor Roll 

• Funds 1 micro-scholarship 

• Mention in Scholarship Awards Announcement 

Silver – $2,500 

• All Bronze benefits 

• Logo on Scholarship Awards banner 

• Funds 1–2 partial scholarships 

• Website supporter placement 

Gold – $3,500 

• All Silver benefits 

• Verbal recognition during award ceremony 

• Helps fund 2–3 significant scholarships 

• Sponsor Spotlight feature 

Platinum – $5,000+ 

• All Gold benefits 

• Named Scholarship Opportunity (“The XYZ Scholarship”) 



• Sponsor presents awards 

• Supports multiple students 

 

    D. Helping Families Facing Life-Threatening Conditions 

Purpose: 

Provide relief for families facing major medical crises — travel, lodging, meals, or essential living 

expenses. 

Bronze – $500 

• Recognition on Family Support donor list 

• Provides care package or meal support 

• Social media acknowledgment 

Silver – $1,500 

• All Bronze benefits 

• Logo on Family Support page 

• Helps provide travel or hotel assistance 

• Included in quarterly impact report 

Gold – $3,000 

• All Silver benefits 

• Thank-you in an impact video/story 

• Supports multiple families 

• Sponsor spotlight post 

Platinum – $5,000+ 

• All Gold benefits 

• Featured segment in annual report 

• Option to sponsor a Family Relief Month 

• VIP invitation to special events 



 

    E. Youth Sports Tuition Fund 

Purpose: 

Help young athletes participate in sports by covering tuition, uniforms, equipment, and league 

fees. 

Bronze – $250 

• Recognition on Youth Sports donor list 

• Supports registration for 1 athlete 

• Social media recognition 

Silver – $750 

• All Bronze benefits 

• Supports 2–3 athletes 

• Logo on Youth Sports webpage 

Gold – $1,500 

• All Silver benefits 

• Verbal recognition at related events 

• Supports uniforms + equipment for multiple athletes 

• Sponsor spotlight post 

Platinum – $2,500+ 

• All Gold benefits 

• Option to sponsor a full team 

• Featured as “Youth Sports Champion Sponsor” 

• Logo in recap video 

 

       Contact: Kederio Ainsworth 

       Email: kederio@goalachievercharity.org 

         Text: 909-938-1534 


